
2017 FSRA Sweep
Official Results

Girls 4th Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Girls 4th Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:03 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Simmons) 05:29.10
2nd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (M. Leone) 05:54.80 7.8% 00:25.70 00:00:25.70
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew B  (L. vittorio) 05:57.50 8.6% 00:02.70 00:00:28.40
4th 6 Winter Park High School  (S. Cuezze) 06:03.90 10.6% 00:06.40 00:00:34.80

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FA: Girls 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Simmons) 05:39.50
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew B  (L. vittorio) 06:03.60 7.1% 00:24.10 00:00:24.10
3rd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (M. Leone) 06:05.20 7.6% 00:01.60 00:00:25.70
4th 2 Winter Park High School  (S. Cuezze) 06:15.30 10.5% 00:10.10 00:00:35.80
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Boys 4th Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:10 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew B  (A. Narcisco) 04:51.90
2nd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society A  (B. Harrigan) 05:02.00 3.5% 00:10.10 00:00:10.10
3rd 7 Orlando Area Rowing Society B  (j. furukawa) 05:02.40 3.6% 00:00.40 00:00:10.50
4th 6 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Shapiro) 05:10.00 6.2% 00:07.60 00:00:18.10
5th 3 Space Coast Crew  (A. Karn) 05:41.10 16.9% 00:31.10 00:00:49.20
6th 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Wolf) 05:42.60 17.4% 00:01.50 00:00:50.70

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew B  (A. Narcisco) 04:49.20
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society A  (B. Harrigan) 04:57.90 3.0% 00:08.70 00:00:08.70
3rd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society B  (j. furukawa) 05:01.40 4.2% 00:03.50 00:00:12.20
4th 2 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Shapiro) 05:05.00 5.5% 00:03.60 00:00:15.80
5th 1 Space Coast Crew  (A. Karn) 05:19.90 10.6% 00:14.90 00:00:30.70
6th 6 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Wolf) 05:21.90 11.3% 00:02.00 00:00:32.70
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Girls 3rd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:17 AM
1st 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (L. Chandler) 05:22.40
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (L. Feaster) 05:24.00 0.5% 00:01.60 00:00:01.60
3rd 3 Winter Park High School  (C. Coddington) 05:25.20 0.9% 00:01.20 00:00:02.80

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (L. Chandler) 05:22.30
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (L. Feaster) 05:22.70 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 2 Winter Park High School  (C. Coddington) 05:35.80 4.2% 00:13.10 00:00:13.50
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Boys 3rd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (R. Choquette) 04:44.50
2nd 5 Space Coast Crew  (R. Rodriguez) 04:57.00 4.4% 00:12.50 00:00:12.50
3rd 3 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (B. Mahon) 05:16.70 11.3% 00:19.70 00:00:32.20
4th 6 Lyman High School  (J. Cohen) 05:38.50 19.0% 00:21.80 00:00:54.00

Race 4b: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (T. Darden) 04:46.80
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (J. Tilden) 04:51.20 1.5% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 6 Pine Crest Crew  (A. Cohen) 04:52.00 1.8% 00:00.80 00:00:05.20
4th 3 Lake Brantley High School  (G. Perez) 05:29.80 15.0% 00:37.80 00:00:43.00

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4R1: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:55 PM
1st 5 Pine Crest Crew  (A. Cohen) 05:05.40
2nd 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (B. Mahon) 05:14.50 3.0% 00:09.10 00:00:09.10
3rd 3 Lake Brantley High School  (G. Perez) 05:20.10 4.8% 00:05.60 00:00:14.70
4th 6 Lyman High School  (J. Cohen) 05:35.10 9.7% 00:15.00 00:00:29.70

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:03 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (R. Choquette) 04:37.90
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (T. Darden) 04:40.50 0.9% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 2 Winter Park High School  (J. Tilden) 04:50.70 4.6% 00:10.20 00:00:12.80
4th 1 Pine Crest Crew  (A. Cohen) 04:51.30 4.8% 00:00.60 00:00:13.40
5th 5 Space Coast Crew  (R. Rodriguez) 04:57.00 6.9% 00:05.70 00:00:19.10
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (B. Mahon) 05:07.60 10.7% 00:10.60 00:00:29.70
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Girls 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls 2- Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM
1st 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Witherington) 06:14.20
2nd 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Widmeier) 06:27.20 3.5% 00:13.00 00:00:13.00
3rd 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Cushing) 06:48.20 9.1% 00:21.00 00:00:34.00
4th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Weatherman) 07:00.40 12.3% 00:12.20 00:00:46.20
5th 3 HB Plant High School  (M. Renou) 07:24.00 18.7% 00:23.60 00:01:09.80

Race 5b: Girls 2- Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 5 Lake Brantley High School  (J. ESMIE) 06:10.90
2nd 3 Stewards Foundation  (h. earl) 06:17.20 1.7% 00:06.30 00:00:06.30
3rd 4 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (R. Handford) 06:20.40 2.6% 00:03.20 00:00:09.50
4th 6 Melbourne High School  (S. Dugan) 09:10.90 48.5% 02:50.50 00:03:00.00

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5R1: Girls 2- Repechage @ 04:02 PM
1st 5 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (R. Handford) 06:30.00
2nd 7 Melbourne High School  (S. Dugan) 06:49.00 4.9% 00:19.00 00:00:19.00
3rd 3 HB Plant High School  (M. Renou) 06:53.00 5.9% 00:04.00 00:00:23.00
4th 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Cushing) 07:04.60 8.9% 00:11.60 00:00:34.60
5th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Weatherman) 07:07.00 9.5% 00:02.40 00:00:37.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FB: Girls 2- Petite Final @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 HB Plant High School  (M. Renou) 06:46.50
2nd 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Cushing) 06:48.00 0.4% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50

4 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Weatherman) Did Not
Finish

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls 2- Final @ 09:17 AM
1st 4 Lake Brantley High School  (J. ESMIE) 06:08.60
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Witherington) 06:13.50 1.3% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90
3rd 1 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (R. Handford) 06:17.80 2.5% 00:04.30 00:00:09.20
4th 2 Stewards Foundation  (h. earl) 06:17.80 2.5% 00:00:09.20
5th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Widmeier) 06:26.50 4.9% 00:08.70 00:00:17.90
6th 6 Melbourne High School  (S. Dugan) 07:04.50 15.2% 00:38.00 00:00:55.90
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Boys 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys 2- Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Nelson) 05:29.70
2nd 7 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Smiley) 05:37.70 2.4% 00:08.00 00:00:08.00
3rd 2 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 05:48.40 5.7% 00:10.70 00:00:18.70
4th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Calabrese) 06:20.80 15.5% 00:32.40 00:00:51.10
5th 3 Melbourne High School  (B. Kane) 06:36.80 20.4% 00:16.00 00:01:07.10
6th 1 Sebastian River High School  (A. Lopez) 07:22.80 34.3% 00:46.00 00:01:53.10
7th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (V. Avery) 07:31.70 37.0% 00:08.90 00:02:02.00

Race 6b: Boys 2- Heat 2 @ 09:59 AM
1st 4 Vero Beach High School  (J. Mathieu) 05:22.90
2nd 5 North Orlando Rowing  (J. LaCotti) 05:34.70 3.7% 00:11.80 00:00:11.80
3rd 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Segrera) 05:43.20 6.3% 00:08.50 00:00:20.30
4th 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (J. Kaplan) 05:52.60 9.2% 00:09.40 00:00:29.70
5th 7 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Yelland) 05:54.20 9.7% 00:01.60 00:00:31.30
6th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Gonzalez Irigoyen) 06:27.30 19.9% 00:33.10 00:01:04.40
7th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (S. Florek) 06:59.80 30.0% 00:32.50 00:01:36.90

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6R1: Boys 2- Repechage @ 04:09 PM
1st 5 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Segrera) 05:37.70
2nd 4 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 05:42.60 1.5% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90
3rd 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (J. Kaplan) 05:55.20 5.2% 00:12.60 00:00:17.50
4th 7 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Yelland) 05:56.20 5.5% 00:01.00 00:00:18.50
5th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Gonzalez Irigoyen) 06:10.00 9.6% 00:13.80 00:00:32.30
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Calabrese) 06:10.10 9.6% 00:00.10 00:00:32.40
7th 2 Melbourne High School  (B. Kane) 06:37.20 17.6% 00:27.10 00:00:59.50
8th 8 Sebastian River High School  (A. Lopez) 07:07.20 26.5% 00:30.00 00:01:29.50

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FB: Boys 2- Petite Final @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (J. Kaplan) 05:47.40
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Gonzalez Irigoyen) 05:59.20 3.4% 00:11.80 00:00:11.80
3rd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Yelland) 06:02.90 4.5% 00:03.70 00:00:15.50
4th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Calabrese) 06:22.40 10.1% 00:19.50 00:00:35.00
5th 1 Melbourne High School  (B. Kane) 06:27.00 11.4% 00:04.60 00:00:39.60
6th 6 Sebastian River High School  (A. Lopez) 07:17.40 25.9% 00:50.40 00:01:30.00
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Boys 2-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys 2- Final @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 Vero Beach High School  (J. Mathieu) 05:19.60
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Nelson) 05:22.50 0.9% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90
3rd 1 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Segrera) 05:32.70 4.1% 00:10.20 00:00:13.10
4th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Smiley) 05:38.90 6.0% 00:06.20 00:00:19.30
5th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (J. LaCotti) 05:40.40 6.5% 00:01.50 00:00:20.80
6th 6 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 05:46.30 8.4% 00:05.90 00:00:26.70
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Girls 2nd Freshman 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Race for Lanes @ 10:06 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Firlie) 05:37.20
2nd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Schwartz) 05:49.20 3.6% 00:12.00 00:00:12.00
3rd 7 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Houser) 05:51.50 4.2% 00:02.30 00:00:14.30
4th 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (E. Whitt) 05:57.20 5.9% 00:05.70 00:00:20.00
5th 5 HB Plant High School  (K. McGuire) 06:15.90 11.5% 00:18.70 00:00:38.70
6th 2 Evans Rowing Club 06:56.80 23.6% 00:40.90 00:01:19.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:45 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Firlie) 05:33.50
2nd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Schwartz) 05:44.40 3.3% 00:10.90 00:00:10.90
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Houser) 05:47.50 4.2% 00:03.10 00:00:14.00
4th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (E. Whitt) 05:51.50 5.4% 00:04.00 00:00:18.00
5th 1 HB Plant High School  (K. McGuire) 06:16.40 12.9% 00:24.90 00:00:42.90
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club 06:23.40 15.0% 00:07.00 00:00:49.90
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Girls Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:13 AM
1st 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Slone) 05:56.10
2nd 3 Intrepid Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 06:04.00 2.2% 00:07.90 00:00:07.90
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Binkley) 06:09.50 3.8% 00:05.50 00:00:13.40
4th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (K. Weldon) 06:10.43 4.0% 00:00.93 00:00:14.33
5th 5 Bolles School  (K. Woodall) 06:37.80 11.7% 00:27.37 00:00:41.70

Race 9b: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 7 Ransom Everglades High School  (S. Zanzuri) 06:03.60
2nd 3 Capital City Rowing  (C. Hoogerheyde) 06:10.00 1.8% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 5 Lake Brantley High School  (V. Moltzan) 06:15.60 3.3% 00:05.60 00:00:12.00
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Bucan) 06:19.10 4.3% 00:03.50 00:00:15.50
5th 2 Pine Crest Crew  (M. Gabrielle) 06:28.60 6.9% 00:09.50 00:00:25.00
6th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (S. Montero) 06:32.40 7.9% 00:03.80 00:00:28.80

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9R1: Girls Freshman 4+ Repechage @ 04:16 PM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Binkley) 06:10.00
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Bucan) 06:12.80 0.8% 00:02.80 00:00:02.80
3rd 5 Lake Brantley High School  (V. Moltzan) 06:14.30 1.2% 00:01.50 00:00:04.30
4th 2 Bolles School  (K. Woodall) 06:25.50 4.2% 00:11.20 00:00:15.50
5th 7 Pine Crest Crew  (M. Gabrielle) 06:29.80 5.4% 00:04.30 00:00:19.80
6th 1 Academy of the Holy Names  (S. Montero) 06:43.20 9.0% 00:13.40 00:00:33.20
7th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (K. Weldon) 07:56.70 28.8% 01:13.50 00:01:46.70

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FB: Girls Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Lake Brantley High School  (V. Moltzan) 06:14.80
2nd 5 Pine Crest Crew  (M. Gabrielle) 06:26.50 3.1% 00:11.70 00:00:11.70
3rd 4 Bolles School  (K. Woodall) 06:33.60 5.0% 00:07.10 00:00:18.80
4th 2 Academy of the Holy Names  (S. Montero) 06:43.40 7.6% 00:09.80 00:00:28.60

1 St. Johns Country Day School  (K. Weldon) Did Not
Finish
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Girls Freshman 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Freshman 4+ Final @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Slone) 05:52.20
2nd 5 Intrepid Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 06:01.30 2.6% 00:09.10 00:00:09.10
3rd 4 Ransom Everglades High School  (S. Zanzuri) 06:06.50 4.1% 00:05.20 00:00:14.30
4th 1 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Binkley) 06:08.30 4.6% 00:01.80 00:00:16.10
5th 2 Capital City Rowing  (C. Hoogerheyde) 06:14.60 6.4% 00:06.30 00:00:22.40
6th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Bucan) 06:22.50 8.6% 00:07.90 00:00:30.30
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Boys Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:27 AM
1st 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club 05:36.60
2nd 5 Edgewater High School  (C. Robinson) 05:37.40 0.2% 00:00.80 00:00:00.80
3rd 1 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:39.30 0.8% 00:01.90 00:00:02.70
4th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 05:53.50 5.0% 00:14.20 00:00:16.90
5th 7 Maclay School  (E. Phipps) 06:12.90 10.8% 00:19.40 00:00:36.30
6th 3 Tampa Catholic High School  (D. Decker) 06:39.60 18.7% 00:26.70 00:01:03.00
7th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (A. Votey) 06:49.40 21.6% 00:09.80 00:01:12.80

Race 10b: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:34 AM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Raley) 05:12.10
2nd 7 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 05:29.20 5.5% 00:17.10 00:00:17.10
3rd 5 Capital City Rowing  (T. Maxwell) 05:42.30 9.7% 00:13.10 00:00:30.20
4th 3 Sarasota Crew  (G. Schmid) 05:47.80 11.4% 00:05.50 00:00:35.70
5th 2 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Zietz) 06:02.00 16.0% 00:14.20 00:00:49.90
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Keiter) 06:25.90 23.6% 00:23.90 00:01:13.80

Race 10c: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:41 AM
1st 7 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 05:20.50
2nd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Schmideler) 05:30.90 3.2% 00:10.40 00:00:10.40
3rd 4 Tampa Prep School  (J. Basile) 05:34.90 4.5% 00:04.00 00:00:14.40
4th 2 Sebastian River High School  (J. Muth) 05:58.10 11.7% 00:23.20 00:00:37.60
5th 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. craft) 06:03.80 13.5% 00:05.70 00:00:43.30
6th 3 Bolles School  (N. Ettigi) 06:15.80 17.3% 00:12.00 00:00:55.30

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R1: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage 1 @ 04:23 PM
1st 5 Tampa Prep School  (J. Basile) 05:35.50
2nd 4 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:40.20 1.4% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. craft) 05:48.90 4.0% 00:08.70 00:00:13.40
4th 6 Sarasota Crew  (G. Schmid) 05:57.70 6.6% 00:08.80 00:00:22.20
5th 8 North Orlando Rowing  (A. Votey) 06:15.50 11.9% 00:17.80 00:00:40.00
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Keiter) 06:24.00 14.5% 00:08.50 00:00:48.50

3 Maclay School  (E. Phipps) Scratch

Race 10R2: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:30 PM
1st 4 Capital City Rowing  (T. Maxwell) 05:44.20
2nd 6 Sebastian River High School  (J. Muth) 05:50.60 1.9% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 05:52.30 2.4% 00:01.70 00:00:08.10
4th 3 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Zietz) 06:01.70 5.1% 00:09.40 00:00:17.50
5th 2 Tampa Catholic High School  (D. Decker) 06:18.40 9.9% 00:16.70 00:00:34.20
6th 7 Bolles School  (N. Ettigi) 06:31.10 13.6% 00:12.70 00:00:46.90
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Boys Freshman 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10S1: Boys Freshman 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:07 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 05:21.90
2nd 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club 05:32.30 3.2% 00:10.40 00:00:10.40
3rd 5 Tampa Prep School  (J. Basile) 05:32.60 3.3% 00:00.30 00:00:10.70
4th 2 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 05:33.00 3.4% 00:00.40 00:00:11.10
5th 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. craft) 05:55.30 10.4% 00:22.30 00:00:33.40
6th 1 Sebastian River High School  (J. Muth) 06:03.30 12.9% 00:08.00 00:00:41.40

Race 10S2: Boys Freshman 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Raley) 05:21.90
2nd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Schmideler) 05:39.10 5.3% 00:17.20 00:00:17.20
3rd 1 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:41.70 6.2% 00:02.60 00:00:19.80
4th 2 Edgewater High School  (C. Robinson) 05:44.20 6.9% 00:02.50 00:00:22.30
5th 5 Capital City Rowing  (T. Maxwell) 05:52.00 9.4% 00:07.80 00:00:30.10
6th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 06:04.70 13.3% 00:12.70 00:00:42.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FC: Boys Freshman 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (G. Schmid) 05:48.40
2nd 4 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Zietz) 05:56.30 2.3% 00:07.90 00:00:07.90
3rd 5 North Orlando Rowing  (A. Votey) 05:59.00 3.0% 00:02.70 00:00:10.60
4th 6 Bolles School  (N. Ettigi) 06:06.80 5.3% 00:07.80 00:00:18.40
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Keiter) 06:16.30 8.0% 00:09.50 00:00:27.90
6th 2 Tampa Catholic High School  (D. Decker) 06:23.40 10.0% 00:07.10 00:00:35.00

Race 10FB: Boys Freshman 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 11:51 AM
1st 3 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 05:30.10
2nd 5 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. craft) 05:37.60 2.3% 00:07.50 00:00:07.50
3rd 4 Edgewater High School  (C. Robinson) 05:39.00 2.7% 00:01.40 00:00:08.90
4th 2 Capital City Rowing  (T. Maxwell) 05:46.10 4.8% 00:07.10 00:00:16.00
5th 1 Sebastian River High School  (J. Muth) 06:02.60 9.8% 00:16.50 00:00:32.50
6th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 06:05.60 10.8% 00:03.00 00:00:35.50
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Boys Freshman 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Freshman 4+ Final @ 11:58 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 05:08.70
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Raley) 05:09.10 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Schmideler) 05:27.60 6.1% 00:18.50 00:00:18.90
4th 1 Tampa Prep School  (J. Basile) 05:34.60 8.4% 00:07.00 00:00:25.90
5th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club 05:35.60 8.7% 00:01.00 00:00:26.90
6th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:43.10 11.1% 00:07.50 00:00:34.40
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Girls 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (C. Shaw) 05:20.00
2nd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (M. Goldsmith) 05:22.20 0.7% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 6 HB Plant High School  (L. Ross) 05:22.60 0.8% 00:00.40 00:00:02.60
4th 7 Pine Crest Crew  (S. Kronrad) 07:14.30 35.7% 01:51.70 00:01:54.30
5th 2 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (S. Maggiore) 07:20.00 37.5% 00:05.70 00:02:00.00

3 Evans Rowing Club  (L. BOREMA) Excluded

Race 11b: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:55 AM
1st 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Buckreis) 05:23.86
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Kingsbury) 05:24.96 0.3% 00:01.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 7 Winter Park High School  (O. Pazzelli) 05:25.46 0.5% 00:00.50 00:00:01.60
4th 4 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Sanchez) 05:39.16 4.7% 00:13.70 00:00:15.30
5th 2 Edgewater High School  (M. Palmer) 05:42.36 5.7% 00:03.20 00:00:18.50
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (S. Bryan) 05:55.56 9.8% 00:13.20 00:00:31.70

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11R1: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 04:37 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Sanchez) 05:27.60
2nd 5 Winter Park High School  (O. Pazzelli) 05:27.70 0.0% 00:00.10 00:00:00.10
3rd 4 HB Plant High School  (L. Ross) 05:32.50 1.5% 00:04.80 00:00:04.90
4th 7 Edgewater High School  (M. Palmer) 05:42.80 4.6% 00:10.30 00:00:15.20
5th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (S. Bryan) 05:55.80 8.6% 00:13.00 00:00:28.20
6th 2 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (S. Maggiore) 06:00.20 10.0% 00:04.40 00:00:32.60
7th 6 Pine Crest Crew  (S. Kronrad) 06:26.60 18.0% 00:26.40 00:00:59.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FB: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 10:06 AM
1st 3 HB Plant High School  (L. Ross) 05:34.30
2nd 4 Edgewater High School  (M. Palmer) 05:47.00 3.8% 00:12.70 00:00:12.70
3rd 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (S. Bryan) 06:01.00 8.0% 00:14.00 00:00:26.70
4th 2 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (S. Maggiore) 06:09.80 10.6% 00:08.80 00:00:35.50
5th 1 Pine Crest Crew  (S. Kronrad) 06:25.40 15.3% 00:15.60 00:00:51.10
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Girls 1st Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 10:13 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (C. Shaw) 05:19.10
2nd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (M. Goldsmith) 05:24.10 1.6% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Buckreis) 05:27.20 2.5% 00:03.10 00:00:08.10
4th 1 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Sanchez) 05:28.10 2.8% 00:00.90 00:00:09.00
5th 6 Winter Park High School  (O. Pazzelli) 05:30.30 3.5% 00:02.20 00:00:11.20
6th 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Kingsbury) 05:31.70 3.9% 00:01.40 00:00:12.60
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Boys 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:02 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (S. Napoliello) 04:49.50
2nd 3 Winter Park High School  (B. Brown) 04:52.50 1.0% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Brennan) 04:55.20 2.0% 00:02.70 00:00:05.70
4th 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (J. Hodo) 05:05.20 5.4% 00:10.00 00:00:15.70
5th 1 Space Coast Crew B  (j. peralta-ramos) 05:07.00 6.0% 00:01.80 00:00:17.50
6th 6 HB Plant High School  (B. Fourquet) 05:26.90 12.9% 00:19.90 00:00:37.40
7th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Woolard) 06:23.70 32.5% 00:56.80 00:01:34.20

Race 12b: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:09 AM
1st 7 Pine Crest Crew  (A. de la Puente) 04:52.40
2nd 3 Bolles School  (G. Szymanski) 04:59.50 2.4% 00:07.10 00:00:07.10
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (D. Joseph) 05:00.40 2.7% 00:00.90 00:00:08.00
4th 5 Space Coast Crew A  (B. Aronson) 05:04.80 4.2% 00:04.40 00:00:12.40
5th 6 Melbourne High School  (d. wiedenhoeft) 05:14.60 7.6% 00:09.80 00:00:22.20
6th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (I. Baca) 05:39.20 16.0% 00:24.60 00:00:46.80

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 6 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 04:44 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Brennan) 04:54.70
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew A  (B. Aronson) 04:55.70 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 2 Space Coast Crew B  (j. peralta-ramos) 05:02.00 2.5% 00:06.30 00:00:07.30
4th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (J. Hodo) 05:04.40 3.3% 00:02.40 00:00:09.70
5th 7 Melbourne High School  (d. wiedenhoeft) 05:05.70 3.7% 00:01.30 00:00:11.00
6th 5 Miami Rowing Club  (D. Joseph) 05:08.10 4.5% 00:02.40 00:00:13.40
7th 8 HB Plant High School  (B. Fourquet) 05:13.00 6.2% 00:04.90 00:00:18.30
8th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (I. Baca) 05:42.40 16.2% 00:29.40 00:00:47.70
9th 0 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Woolard) 06:30.70 32.6% 00:48.30 00:01:36.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FB: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Space Coast Crew B  (j. peralta-ramos) 05:00.00
2nd 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (J. Hodo) 05:01.00 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (D. Joseph) 05:08.90 3.0% 00:07.90 00:00:08.90
4th 5 Melbourne High School  (d. wiedenhoeft) 05:09.70 3.2% 00:00.80 00:00:09.70
5th 1 HB Plant High School  (B. Fourquet) 05:10.80 3.6% 00:01.10 00:00:10.80
6th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (I. Baca) 05:36.30 12.1% 00:25.50 00:00:36.30
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Boys 1st Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 10:27 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (S. Napoliello) 04:42.40
2nd 4 Pine Crest Crew  (A. de la Puente) 04:44.60 0.8% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 5 Winter Park High School  (B. Brown) 04:49.10 2.4% 00:04.50 00:00:06.70
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Brennan) 04:49.80 2.6% 00:00.70 00:00:07.40
5th 6 Space Coast Crew A  (B. Aronson) 04:59.70 6.1% 00:09.90 00:00:17.30
6th 2 Bolles School  (G. Szymanski) 05:03.70 7.5% 00:04.00 00:00:21.30
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Girls 2nd Varsity 4+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Race for Lanes @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (H. Moody) 06:08.30
2nd 7 Pine Crest Crew  (L. Nedic) 06:23.00 4.0% 00:14.70 00:00:14.70
3rd 2 Hollywood Rowing Club  (T. Abdalla) 06:25.30 4.6% 00:02.30 00:00:17.00
4th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Rua) 06:42.30 9.2% 00:17.00 00:00:34.00
5th 5 Vero Beach High School  (R. Wells) 06:52.50 12.0% 00:10.20 00:00:44.20
6th 3 Bolles School  (E. LEVIN) 06:57.80 13.4% 00:05.30 00:00:49.50

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:41 AM
1st 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (H. Moody) 06:08.10
2nd 4 Pine Crest Crew  (L. Nedic) 06:20.40 3.3% 00:12.30 00:00:12.30
3rd 5 Hollywood Rowing Club  (T. Abdalla) 06:24.60 4.5% 00:04.20 00:00:16.50
4th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Rua) 06:25.70 4.8% 00:01.10 00:00:17.60
5th 6 Bolles School  (E. LEVIN) 06:46.20 10.4% 00:20.50 00:00:38.10
6th 1 Vero Beach High School  (R. Wells) 06:57.30 13.4% 00:11.10 00:00:49.20
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Boys 2nd Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Schrader) 04:25.60
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 04:28.30 1.0% 00:02.70 00:00:02.70
3rd 6 Bolles School  (A. White) 04:31.10 2.1% 00:02.80 00:00:05.50
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Mikesell) 04:38.10 4.7% 00:07.00 00:00:12.50
5th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (E. Bell) 05:18.80 20.0% 00:40.70 00:00:53.20

Race 14b: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM
1st 5 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (A. Portell) 05:27.00
2nd 4 Intrepid Rowing Club  (C. Orsini) 05:28.30 0.4% 00:01.30 00:00:01.30
3rd 3 Sebastian River High School  (B. Losey) 05:29.00 0.6% 00:00.70 00:00:02.00
4th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (S. Mackenzie) 06:04.50 11.5% 00:35.50 00:00:37.50
5th 2 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Potts) 06:21.00 16.5% 00:16.50 00:00:54.00

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14R1: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 04:51 PM
1st 4 Bolles School  (A. White) 05:24.40
2nd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Mikesell) 05:25.45 0.3% 00:01.05 00:00:01.05
3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (E. Bell) 05:26.30 0.6% 00:00.85 00:00:01.90
4th 5 Sebastian River High School  (B. Losey) 05:36.50 3.7% 00:10.20 00:00:12.10
5th 7 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Potts) 05:39.30 4.6% 00:02.80 00:00:14.90
6th 3 St. Johns Country Day School  (S. Mackenzie) 05:53.90 9.1% 00:14.60 00:00:29.50

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FB: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (E. Bell) 05:33.00
2nd 4 Sebastian River High School  (B. Losey) 05:34.70 0.5% 00:01.70 00:00:01.70
3rd 5 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Potts) 05:37.90 1.5% 00:03.20 00:00:04.90
4th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (S. Mackenzie) 06:21.10 14.4% 00:43.20 00:00:48.10

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:55 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Schrader) 05:17.40
2nd 1 Bolles School  (A. White) 05:17.80 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 5 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 05:22.60 1.6% 00:04.80 00:00:05.20
4th 4 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (A. Portell) 05:29.00 3.7% 00:06.40 00:00:11.60
5th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Mikesell) 05:30.20 4.0% 00:01.20 00:00:12.80
6th 2 Intrepid Rowing Club  (C. Orsini) 05:34.70 5.5% 00:04.50 00:00:17.30
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Girls 2nd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 11:37 AM
1st 5 Winter Park High School  (L. Crossley) 05:09.60
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (S. Mihm) 05:10.50 0.3% 00:00.90 00:00:00.90
3rd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (D. Scott) 05:13.60 1.3% 00:03.10 00:00:04.00
4th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (A. Thompson) 05:39.60 9.7% 00:26.00 00:00:30.00
5th 2 Lyman High School  (C. Young) 06:01.60 16.8% 00:22.00 00:00:52.00

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:09 AM
1st 3 Winter Park High School  (L. Crossley) 05:08.60
2nd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (D. Scott) 05:11.10 0.8% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew  (S. Mihm) 05:14.50 1.9% 00:03.40 00:00:05.90
4th 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (A. Thompson) 05:37.10 9.2% 00:22.60 00:00:28.50
5th 1 Lyman High School  (C. Young) 05:56.90 15.7% 00:19.80 00:00:48.30
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Boys 2nd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:44 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (Z. Stith) 04:35.20
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bursk) 04:38.50 1.2% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. McCoy) 04:49.50 5.2% 00:11.00 00:00:14.30
4th 2 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Moldow) 04:51.20 5.8% 00:01.70 00:00:16.00
5th 6 Lake Brantley High School  (J. Ossenheimer) 05:11.60 13.2% 00:20.40 00:00:36.40

Race 16b: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:51 AM
1st 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (M. George) 04:25.00
2nd 5 Winter Park High School  (R. Huang) 04:32.10 2.7% 00:07.10 00:00:07.10
3rd 3 HB Plant High School  (J. Borchard) 04:33.40 3.2% 00:01.30 00:00:08.40
4th 6 Lyman High School  (J. Manor) 04:38.40 5.1% 00:05.00 00:00:13.40

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16R1: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 04:58 PM
1st 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. McCoy) 04:45.20
2nd 6 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Moldow) 04:45.30 0.0% 00:00.10 00:00:00.10
3rd 3 Lyman High School  (J. Manor) 04:45.50 0.1% 00:00.20 00:00:00.30
4th 5 HB Plant High School  (J. Borchard) 04:45.70 0.2% 00:00.20 00:00:00.50
5th 2 Lake Brantley High School  (J. Ossenheimer) 04:59.10 4.9% 00:13.40 00:00:13.90

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FB: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 11:16 AM
1st 3 Lyman High School  (J. Manor) 04:50.20
2nd 4 HB Plant High School  (J. Borchard) 04:53.60 1.2% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 2 Lake Brantley High School  (J. Ossenheimer) 05:02.60 4.3% 00:09.00 00:00:12.40

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (Z. Stith) 04:27.20
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (M. George) 04:29.90 1.0% 00:02.70 00:00:02.70
3rd 5 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bursk) 04:36.50 3.5% 00:06.60 00:00:09.30
4th 2 Winter Park High School  (R. Huang) 04:42.00 5.5% 00:05.50 00:00:14.80
5th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. McCoy) 04:47.50 7.6% 00:05.50 00:00:20.30
6th 6 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Moldow) 04:48.30 7.9% 00:00.80 00:00:21.10
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Girls Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:35 PM
1st 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Slater) 05:52.80
2nd 7 Hollywood Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 06:00.20 2.1% 00:07.40 00:00:07.40
3rd 4 Halifax Rowing Association  (A. Dodd) 06:05.70 3.7% 00:05.50 00:00:12.90
4th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Thau) 06:10.50 5.0% 00:04.80 00:00:17.70
5th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (G. Kirkey) 06:18.10 7.2% 00:07.60 00:00:25.30
6th 3 St. Edward's School  (E. Huryn) 07:04.20 20.2% 00:46.10 00:01:11.40
7th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (L. Field) 07:13.00 22.7% 00:08.80 00:01:20.20

Race 17b: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:42 PM
1st 5 Academy of the Holy Names  (S. Lowman) 06:02.70
2nd 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (M. Mora) 06:06.90 1.2% 00:04.20 00:00:04.20
3rd 4 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Varnagy) 06:08.00 1.5% 00:01.10 00:00:05.30
4th 3 Lake Brantley High School  (K. krohn) 06:20.40 4.9% 00:12.40 00:00:17.70
5th 1 Bolles School  (S. Lucas) 06:27.30 6.8% 00:06.90 00:00:24.60
6th 6 Intrepid Rowing Club  (M. Plant) 06:49.90 13.0% 00:22.60 00:00:47.20
7th 7 Vero Beach High School  (C. Kelly) 07:32.30 24.7% 00:42.40 00:01:29.60

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 6 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17R1: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage @ 05:05 PM
1st 4 Halifax Rowing Association  (A. Dodd) 05:57.20
2nd 5 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Varnagy) 05:58.40 0.3% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Thau) 05:59.40 0.6% 00:01.00 00:00:02.20
4th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (G. Kirkey) 06:04.70 2.1% 00:05.30 00:00:07.50
5th 3 Lake Brantley High School  (K. krohn) 06:12.10 4.2% 00:07.40 00:00:14.90
6th 7 Bolles School  (S. Lucas) 06:25.30 7.9% 00:13.20 00:00:28.10
7th 1 Intrepid Rowing Club  (M. Plant) 06:34.10 10.3% 00:08.80 00:00:36.90
8th 8 St. Edward's School  (E. Huryn) 07:36.40 27.8% 01:02.30 00:01:39.20

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FB: Girls Junior 4+ Petite Final @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Evans Rowing Club  (G. Kirkey) 06:01.50
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Thau) 06:04.90 0.9% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 2 Bolles School  (S. Lucas) 06:12.40 3.0% 00:07.50 00:00:10.90
4th 5 Lake Brantley High School  (K. krohn) 06:14.40 3.6% 00:02.00 00:00:12.90
5th 1 Intrepid Rowing Club  (M. Plant) 06:36.40 9.7% 00:22.00 00:00:34.90
6th 6 St. Edward's School  (E. Huryn) 06:57.60 15.5% 00:21.20 00:00:56.10
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Girls Junior 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FA: Girls Junior 4+ Final @ 11:37 AM
1st 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Slater) 05:45.00
2nd 4 Academy of the Holy Names  (S. Lowman) 05:51.10 1.8% 00:06.10 00:00:06.10
3rd 5 Hollywood Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 05:52.70 2.2% 00:01.60 00:00:07.70
4th 1 Halifax Rowing Association  (A. Dodd) 05:59.40 4.2% 00:06.70 00:00:14.40
5th 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (M. Mora) 05:59.80 4.3% 00:00.40 00:00:14.80
6th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Varnagy) 06:01.80 4.9% 00:02.00 00:00:16.80
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Boys Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:49 PM
1st 4 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:22.10
2nd 2 Vero Beach High School  (D. Hiden) 05:23.90 0.6% 00:01.80 00:00:01.80
3rd 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (I. Anderson) 05:26.00 1.2% 00:02.10 00:00:03.90
4th 1 Winter Park High School  (S. Zendejas) 05:45.50 7.3% 00:19.50 00:00:23.40
5th 5 Edgewater High School  (C. Malmstrom) 05:48.20 8.1% 00:02.70 00:00:26.10
6th 3 St. Edward's School  (N. Abrams) 06:22.40 18.7% 00:34.20 00:01:00.30
7th 7 Lake Brantley High School  (E. Basher) 06:30.60 21.3% 00:08.20 00:01:08.50

Race 18b: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:56 PM
1st 5 Halifax Rowing Association  (G. Wichlei) 05:16.20
2nd 6 Sebastian River High School  (O. Prinsen-Balu) 05:16.90 0.2% 00:00.70 00:00:00.70
3rd 4 Melbourne High School  (P. Craig) 05:32.70 5.2% 00:15.80 00:00:16.50
4th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Shetye) 05:54.90 12.2% 00:22.20 00:00:38.70
5th 7 Evans Rowing Club  (A. Schweiss) 06:00.00 13.9% 00:05.10 00:00:43.80
6th 3 Tampa Prep School  (J. Keslar) 06:10.60 17.2% 00:10.60 00:00:54.40
7th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. MAYTIN) 06:44.70 28.0% 00:34.10 00:01:28.50

Race 18c: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 02:03 PM
1st 6 Miami Rowing Club  (G. Martinez) 05:22.20
2nd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (E. Ali-McClory) 05:32.50 3.2% 00:10.30 00:00:10.30
3rd 3 Bolles School  (O. Barakat) 05:41.60 6.0% 00:09.10 00:00:19.40
4th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. Parent) 05:53.20 9.6% 00:11.60 00:00:31.00
5th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Furlow) 05:57.50 11.0% 00:04.30 00:00:35.30
6th 7 Tampa Catholic High School  (G. Barcenas) 06:08.40 14.3% 00:10.90 00:00:46.20

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R1: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 05:12 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (I. Anderson) 05:25.60
2nd 5 Bolles School  (O. Barakat) 05:26.50 0.3% 00:00.90 00:00:00.90
3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Furlow) 05:45.80 6.2% 00:19.30 00:00:20.20
4th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Shetye) 06:02.40 11.3% 00:16.60 00:00:36.80
5th 7 Tampa Prep School  (J. Keslar) 06:17.80 16.0% 00:15.40 00:00:52.20
6th 8 Lake Brantley High School  (E. Basher) 06:19.30 16.5% 00:01.50 00:00:53.70

3 Edgewater High School  (C. Malmstrom) Scratch

Race 18R2: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 05:19 PM
1st 4 Melbourne High School  (P. Craig) 05:34.90
2nd 5 Winter Park High School  (S. Zendejas) 05:36.40 0.4% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 2 St. Edward's School  (N. Abrams) 05:56.60 6.5% 00:20.20 00:00:21.70
4th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. Parent) 05:56.90 6.6% 00:00.30 00:00:22.00
5th 3 Evans Rowing Club  (A. Schweiss) 06:02.20 8.2% 00:05.30 00:00:27.30
6th 7 Tampa Catholic High School  (G. Barcenas) 06:02.40 8.2% 00:00.20 00:00:27.50
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Boys Junior 4+
Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R2: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 05:19 PM
7th 8 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. MAYTIN) 07:12.00 29.0% 01:09.60 00:01:37.10

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18S1: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (G. Martinez) 05:16.20
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (I. Anderson) 05:18.10 0.6% 00:01.90 00:00:01.90
3rd 3 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:19.00 0.9% 00:00.90 00:00:02.80
4th 2 Sebastian River High School  (O. Prinsen-Balu) 05:22.70 2.1% 00:03.70 00:00:06.50
5th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Furlow) 05:54.30 12.0% 00:31.60 00:00:38.10
6th 1 Winter Park High School  (S. Zendejas) 05:55.40 12.4% 00:01.10 00:00:39.20

Race 18S2: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 Halifax Rowing Association  (G. Wichlei) 05:21.40
2nd 2 Vero Beach High School  (D. Hiden) 05:24.00 0.8% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (E. Ali-McClory) 05:25.00 1.1% 00:01.00 00:00:03.60
4th 5 Melbourne High School  (P. Craig) 05:28.50 2.2% 00:03.50 00:00:07.10
5th 1 Bolles School  (O. Barakat) 05:59.30 11.8% 00:30.80 00:00:37.90
6th 6 St. Edward's School  (N. Abrams) 05:59.50 11.9% 00:00.20 00:00:38.10

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FC: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 01:42 PM
1st 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. Parent) 05:55.20
2nd 6 Tampa Catholic High School  (G. Barcenas) 06:00.06 1.4% 00:04.86 00:00:04.86
3rd 2 Evans Rowing Club  (A. Schweiss) 06:00.37 1.5% 00:00.31 00:00:05.17
4th 3 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Shetye) 06:00.60 1.5% 00:00.23 00:00:05.40
5th 5 Tampa Prep School  (J. Keslar) 06:00.81 1.6% 00:00.21 00:00:05.61
6th 1 Lake Brantley High School  (E. Basher) 06:34.04 10.9% 00:33.23 00:00:38.84

Race 18FB: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 01:49 PM
1st 3 Sebastian River High School  (O. Prinsen-Balu) 05:17.80
2nd 1 Winter Park High School  (S. Zendejas) 05:25.18 2.3% 00:07.38 00:00:07.38
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Furlow) 05:26.21 2.6% 00:01.03 00:00:08.41
4th 4 Melbourne High School  (P. Craig) 05:28.56 3.4% 00:02.35 00:00:10.76
5th 2 Bolles School  (O. Barakat) 05:38.56 6.5% 00:10.00 00:00:20.76
6th 6 St. Edward's School  (N. Abrams) 05:59.41 13.1% 00:20.85 00:00:41.61
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Boys Junior 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Junior 4+ Final @ 01:56 PM
1st 4 Halifax Rowing Association  (G. Wichlei) 05:09.70
2nd 3 Miami Rowing Club  (G. Martinez) 05:10.77 0.3% 00:01.07 00:00:01.07
3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (I. Anderson) 05:14.17 1.4% 00:03.40 00:00:04.47
4th 2 Vero Beach High School  (D. Hiden) 05:16.82 2.3% 00:02.65 00:00:07.12
5th 1 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:28.35 6.0% 00:11.53 00:00:18.65
6th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (E. Ali-McClory) 05:35.96 8.5% 00:07.61 00:00:26.26
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Girls Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 02:10 PM
1st 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (O. Larder) 05:10.90
2nd 7 Sarasota Crew  (A. Ginsberg-Klemmt) 05:20.60 3.1% 00:09.70 00:00:09.70
3rd 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (S. Tolton) 05:34.30 7.5% 00:13.70 00:00:23.40
4th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (S. Martin) 05:41.30 9.8% 00:07.00 00:00:30.40
5th 2 Space Coast Crew  (M. Walker) 05:45.70 11.2% 00:04.40 00:00:34.80
6th 1 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Perdomo) 05:55.80 14.4% 00:10.10 00:00:44.90
7th 3 Vero Beach High School  (R. Tadrowski) 06:07.00 18.0% 00:11.20 00:00:56.10

Race 19b: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:17 PM
1st 5 Stewards Foundation  (J. Wright) 05:19.40
2nd 6 Capital City Rowing  (A. Stolp) 05:26.00 2.1% 00:06.60 00:00:06.60
3rd 7 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (K. Watwood) 05:27.90 2.7% 00:01.90 00:00:08.50
4th 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (S. McKee) 05:36.50 5.4% 00:08.60 00:00:17.10
5th 3 HB Plant High School  (T. Pillsbury) 05:48.80 9.2% 00:12.30 00:00:29.40
6th 2 Edgewater High School  (E. Barlow) 05:56.40 11.6% 00:07.60 00:00:37.00

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 6 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19R1: Girls Junior 8+ Repechage @ 05:26 PM
1st 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (K. Watwood) 05:29.90
2nd 3 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (S. McKee) 05:33.80 1.2% 00:03.90 00:00:03.90
3rd 7 HB Plant High School  (T. Pillsbury) 05:39.30 2.8% 00:05.50 00:00:09.40
4th 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (S. Tolton) 05:40.20 3.1% 00:00.90 00:00:10.30
5th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (S. Martin) 05:46.20 4.9% 00:06.00 00:00:16.30
6th 0 Vero Beach High School  (R. Tadrowski) 05:53.20 7.1% 00:07.00 00:00:23.30
7th 1 Edgewater High School  (E. Barlow) 05:55.50 7.8% 00:02.30 00:00:25.60
8th 2 Space Coast Crew  (M. Walker) 05:59.50 9.0% 00:04.00 00:00:29.60
9th 8 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Perdomo) 06:05.70 10.9% 00:06.20 00:00:35.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FB: Girls Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 02:03 PM
1st 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (S. Tolton) 05:22.50
2nd 3 HB Plant High School  (T. Pillsbury) 05:26.07 1.1% 00:03.57 00:00:03.57
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (S. Martin) 05:33.50 3.4% 00:07.43 00:00:11.00
4th 6 Space Coast Crew  (M. Walker) 05:37.76 4.7% 00:04.26 00:00:15.26
5th 1 Edgewater High School  (E. Barlow) 05:48.41 8.0% 00:10.65 00:00:25.91
6th 2 Vero Beach High School  (R. Tadrowski) 05:51.70 9.1% 00:03.29 00:00:29.20
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Girls Junior 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FA: Girls Junior 8+ Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (O. Larder) 05:07.30
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew  (A. Ginsberg-Klemmt) 05:11.43 1.3% 00:04.13 00:00:04.13
3rd 4 Stewards Foundation  (J. Wright) 05:13.30 2.0% 00:01.87 00:00:06.00
4th 2 Capital City Rowing  (A. Stolp) 05:23.00 5.1% 00:09.70 00:00:15.70
5th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (K. Watwood) 05:25.80 6.0% 00:02.80 00:00:18.50
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (S. McKee) 05:30.10 7.4% 00:04.30 00:00:22.80

Page 28 of  41 Printed: 2017-May-02 04:13 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 02:24 PM
1st 4 Edgewater High School  (M. Merritt) 04:42.90
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Mohammad) 04:56.20 4.7% 00:13.30 00:00:13.30
3rd 6 Miami Rowing Club  (T. Little) 05:00.70 6.3% 00:04.50 00:00:17.80
4th 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 05:03.00 7.1% 00:02.30 00:00:20.10

Race 20b: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:31 PM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (H. McGonnigal) 04:54.20
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing  (L. Lozano) 04:56.40 0.7% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 6 HB Plant High School  (R. BELMONT) 04:58.00 1.3% 00:01.60 00:00:03.80
4th 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (D. Laddu) 05:35.80 14.1% 00:37.80 00:00:41.60

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20R1: Boys Junior 8+ Repechage @ 05:33 PM
1st 5 HB Plant High School  (R. BELMONT) 05:01.10
2nd 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 05:04.80 1.2% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (T. Little) 05:11.20 3.4% 00:06.40 00:00:10.10
4th 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (D. Laddu) 05:35.40 11.4% 00:24.20 00:00:34.30

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FA: Boys Junior 8+ Final @ 02:24 PM
1st 3 Edgewater High School  (M. Merritt) 04:38.10
2nd 4 Stewards Foundation  (H. McGonnigal) 04:44.20 2.2% 00:06.10 00:00:06.10
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew  (A. Mohammad) 04:50.20 4.4% 00:06.00 00:00:12.10
4th 1 HB Plant High School  (R. BELMONT) 04:51.94 5.0% 00:01.74 00:00:13.84
5th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 04:57.06 6.8% 00:05.12 00:00:18.96
6th 2 Capital City Rowing  (L. Lozano) 04:59.91 7.8% 00:02.85 00:00:21.81
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Girls Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Girls Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 02:38 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Ray) 05:40.10
2nd 5 Lake Brantley High School  (A. BOMBALIER) 06:10.10 8.8% 00:30.00 00:00:30.00
3rd 3 Boone High School  (J. Renaud) 06:12.20 9.4% 00:02.10 00:00:32.10
4th 2 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Dil) 06:21.50 12.2% 00:09.30 00:00:41.40
5th 6 Bolles School  (A. Morales) 06:52.10 21.2% 00:30.60 00:01:12.00

Race 21b: Girls Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:45 PM
1st 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (I. Pinilla) 05:49.10
2nd 4 Vero Beach High School  (S. Buckley) 05:52.40 0.9% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 5 Academy of the Holy Names  (I. Thorpe) 05:58.50 2.7% 00:06.10 00:00:09.40
4th 3 Hillsborough High School  (A. Hothem) 06:21.20 9.2% 00:22.70 00:00:32.10

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21R1: Girls Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 05:40 PM
1st 5 Academy of the Holy Names  (I. Thorpe) 06:07.00
2nd 4 Boone High School  (J. Renaud) 06:14.10 1.9% 00:07.10 00:00:07.10
3rd 6 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Dil) 06:18.30 3.1% 00:04.20 00:00:11.30
4th 2 Bolles School  (A. Morales) 07:03.50 15.4% 00:45.20 00:00:56.50

3 Hillsborough High School  (A. Hothem) Scratch

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FB: Girls Lightweight 4+ Petite Final @ 02:31 PM
1st 3 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Dil) 06:08.20
2nd 4 Bolles School  (A. Morales) 06:47.94 10.8% 00:39.74 00:00:39.74

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FA: Girls Lightweight 4+ Final @ 02:38 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Ray) 05:05.70
2nd 4 Ransom Everglades High School  (I. Pinilla) 05:17.86 4.0% 00:12.16 00:00:12.16
3rd 2 Vero Beach High School  (S. Buckley) 05:22.25 5.4% 00:04.39 00:00:16.55
4th 1 Academy of the Holy Names  (I. Thorpe) 05:27.28 7.1% 00:05.03 00:00:21.58
5th 5 Lake Brantley High School  (A. BOMBALIER) 05:45.66 13.1% 00:18.38 00:00:39.96
6th 6 Boone High School  (J. Renaud) 05:49.80 14.4% 00:04.14 00:00:44.10
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 02:52 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Biggs) 05:04.90
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (N. Casariego) 05:17.70 4.2% 00:12.80 00:00:12.80
3rd 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (C. Abbott) 05:24.70 6.5% 00:07.00 00:00:19.80
4th 5 Edgewater High School  (J. VanDyk) 05:32.60 9.1% 00:07.90 00:00:27.70
5th 6 Vero Beach High School  (J. Mohney) 05:45.30 13.3% 00:12.70 00:00:40.40

Race 22b: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:59 PM
1st 4 Intrepid Rowing Club  (H. Rose) 05:19.60
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (B. Rodriguez) 05:26.90 2.3% 00:07.30 00:00:07.30
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Arnoletti) 05:34.00 4.5% 00:07.10 00:00:14.40
4th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. pulciani) 05:53.40 10.6% 00:19.40 00:00:33.80
5th 2 HB Plant High School  (D. Park) 06:32.10 22.7% 00:38.70 00:01:12.50

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22R1: Boys Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 05:47 PM
1st 4 Ransom Everglades High School  (C. Abbott) 05:21.20
2nd 6 Edgewater High School  (J. VanDyk) 05:31.10 3.1% 00:09.90 00:00:09.90
3rd 5 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Arnoletti) 05:33.50 3.8% 00:02.40 00:00:12.30
4th 2 Vero Beach High School  (J. Mohney) 05:35.20 4.4% 00:01.70 00:00:14.00
5th 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. pulciani) 05:52.30 9.7% 00:17.10 00:00:31.10
6th 7 HB Plant High School  (D. Park) 06:26.70 20.4% 00:34.40 00:01:05.50

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FB: Boys Lightweight 4+ Petite Final @ 02:45 PM
1st 3 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Arnoletti) 05:23.10
2nd 4 Vero Beach High School  (J. Mohney) 05:28.28 1.6% 00:05.18 00:00:05.18
3rd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. pulciani) 05:42.24 5.9% 00:13.96 00:00:19.14
4th 2 HB Plant High School  (D. Park) 06:24.19 18.9% 00:41.95 00:01:01.09

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FA: Boys Lightweight 4+ Final @ 02:52 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Biggs) 04:51.70
2nd 4 Intrepid Rowing Club  (H. Rose) 05:01.52 3.4% 00:09.82 00:00:09.82
3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (N. Casariego) 05:06.55 5.1% 00:05.03 00:00:14.85
4th 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (B. Rodriguez) 05:14.52 7.8% 00:07.97 00:00:22.82
5th 1 Ransom Everglades High School  (C. Abbott) 05:15.76 8.2% 00:01.24 00:00:24.06
6th 6 Edgewater High School  (J. VanDyk) 05:24.56 11.3% 00:08.80 00:00:32.86
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Girls Lightweight 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23a: Girls Lightweight 8+ Race for Lanes @ 03:06 PM
1st 6 Pine Crest Crew  (A. Sullivan) 05:14.50
2nd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Finch) 05:17.80 1.0% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 4 Sebastian River High School  (H. Campbell) 05:43.60 9.3% 00:25.80 00:00:29.10
4th 3 Academy of the Holy Names  (D. Lambert) 06:20.80 21.1% 00:37.20 00:01:06.30

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23FA: Girls Lightweight 8+ Final @ 03:06 PM
1st 3 Pine Crest Crew  (A. Sullivan) 05:18.30
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Finch) 05:19.89 0.5% 00:01.59 00:00:01.59
3rd 5 Sebastian River High School  (H. Campbell) 05:26.11 2.5% 00:06.22 00:00:07.81
4th 2 Academy of the Holy Names  (D. Lambert) 06:21.76 19.9% 00:55.65 00:01:03.46
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Boys Lightweight 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24a: Boys Lightweight 8+ Race for Lanes @ 03:13 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (l. zumpano) 04:37.50
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Buck) 04:38.60 0.4% 00:01.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 2 Winter Park High School  (B. Salva) 04:40.80 1.2% 00:02.20 00:00:03.30
4th 5 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Sanchez) 04:42.60 1.8% 00:01.80 00:00:05.10
5th 6 Hillsborough High School  (A. Balaraju) 05:04.70 9.8% 00:22.10 00:00:27.20
6th 7 Palm Beach Crew  (V. Hariharan) 05:12.30 12.5% 00:07.60 00:00:34.80

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24FA: Boys Lightweight 8+ Final @ 03:20 PM
1st 5 Winter Park High School  (B. Salva) 04:31.70
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (l. zumpano) 04:33.71 0.7% 00:02.01 00:00:02.01
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Buck) 04:36.85 1.9% 00:03.14 00:00:05.15
4th 2 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Sanchez) 04:38.14 2.4% 00:01.29 00:00:06.44
5th 6 Palm Beach Crew  (V. Hariharan) 05:02.44 11.3% 00:24.30 00:00:30.74
6th 1 Hillsborough High School  (A. Balaraju) 05:04.50 12.1% 00:02.06 00:00:32.80
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (K. Wojciechowski) 05:42.60
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:49.60 2.0% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
3rd 6 Capital City Rowing  (A. Ding) 05:55.50 3.8% 00:05.90 00:00:12.90
4th 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (L. Derrick) 05:58.80 4.7% 00:03.30 00:00:16.20
5th 2 Bolles School  (A. Henshaw) 06:01.60 5.5% 00:02.80 00:00:19.00
6th 1 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Rubin) 06:02.10 5.7% 00:00.50 00:00:19.50
7th 7 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Perkins) 06:31.60 14.3% 00:29.50 00:00:49.00

Race 25b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Orriols) 05:52.60
2nd 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (J. Smith) 05:57.20 1.3% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 5 Vero Beach High School  (O. North) 05:59.30 1.9% 00:02.10 00:00:06.70
4th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 06:09.80 4.9% 00:10.50 00:00:17.20
5th 2 Hollywood Rowing Club  (L. Dever) 06:21.20 8.1% 00:11.40 00:00:28.60
6th 7 Tampa Prep School  (A. Henry) 06:40.00 13.4% 00:18.80 00:00:47.40

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 6 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25R1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 03:20 PM
1st 4 Capital City Rowing  (A. Ding) 05:55.00
2nd 5 Vero Beach High School  (O. North) 05:56.20 0.3% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 2 Bolles School  (A. Henshaw) 06:00.80 1.6% 00:04.60 00:00:05.80
4th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (L. Derrick) 06:02.90 2.2% 00:02.10 00:00:07.90
5th 3 Academy of the Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 06:17.80 6.4% 00:14.90 00:00:22.80
6th 7 Hollywood Rowing Club  (L. Dever) 06:25.30 8.5% 00:07.50 00:00:30.30
7th 0 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Perkins) 06:34.70 11.2% 00:09.40 00:00:39.70
8th 1 Tampa Prep School  (A. Henry) 06:43.10 13.5% 00:08.40 00:00:48.10
9th 8 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Rubin) 06:47.10 14.7% 00:04.00 00:00:52.10

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FB: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 03:27 PM
1st 3 Bolles School  (A. Henshaw) 05:44.70
2nd 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (L. Derrick) 05:44.80 0.0% 00:00.10 00:00:00.10
3rd 7 Pine Crest Crew  (J. Rubin) 05:54.40 2.8% 00:09.60 00:00:09.70
4th 5 Academy of the Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 05:55.52 3.1% 00:01.12 00:00:10.82
5th 2 Hollywood Rowing Club  (L. Dever) 06:10.44 7.5% 00:14.92 00:00:25.74
6th 1 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Perkins) 06:17.80 9.6% 00:07.36 00:00:33.10
7th 6 Tampa Prep School  (A. Henry) 06:21.39 10.6% 00:03.59 00:00:36.69
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FA: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:34 PM
1st 3 Stewards Foundation  (K. Wojciechowski) 05:30.60
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Orriols) 05:38.80 2.5% 00:08.20 00:00:08.20
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:38.94 2.5% 00:00.14 00:00:08.34
4th 6 Vero Beach High School  (O. North) 05:45.27 4.4% 00:06.33 00:00:14.67
5th 1 Capital City Rowing  (A. Ding) 05:50.40 6.0% 00:05.13 00:00:19.80
6th 2 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (J. Smith) 05:55.58 7.6% 00:05.18 00:00:24.98
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 2 Miami Rowing Club  (E. Andreassen) 05:10.60
2nd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (A. Lofton) 05:17.20 2.1% 00:06.60 00:00:06.60
3rd 4 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:19.70 2.9% 00:02.50 00:00:09.10
4th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:33.50 7.4% 00:13.80 00:00:22.90
5th 3 St. Edward's School  (M. Burke) 05:40.90 9.8% 00:07.40 00:00:30.30
6th 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club 05:44.90 11.0% 00:04.00 00:00:34.30
7th 7 HB Plant High School  (B. McIntosh) 06:20.90 22.6% 00:36.00 00:01:10.30

Race 26b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:21 AM
1st 4 Ransom Everglades High School  (O. Alfi) 05:07.30
2nd 5 Melbourne High School  (T. Edwards) 05:08.50 0.4% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Renae) 05:08.80 0.5% 00:00.30 00:00:01.50
4th 3 Tampa Prep School  (C. Stec) 05:20.40 4.3% 00:11.60 00:00:13.10
5th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:33.80 8.6% 00:13.40 00:00:26.50
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Lamm) 06:13.20 21.4% 00:39.40 00:01:05.90

Race 26c: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:28 AM
1st 4 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (M. Alton, Jr.) 05:05.10
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (J. Virgadamo) 05:10.90 1.9% 00:05.80 00:00:05.80
3rd 6 Boone High School  (W. Campbell) 05:18.70 4.5% 00:07.80 00:00:13.60
4th 2 Capital City Rowing  (J. Holleman) 05:19.80 4.8% 00:01.10 00:00:14.70
5th 7 Sebastian River High School  (R. Gamez) 05:25.00 6.5% 00:05.20 00:00:19.90
6th 3 Bolles School  (J. Norcross) 05:39.10 11.1% 00:14.10 00:00:34.00

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26R1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 1 @ 03:27 PM
1st 6 Tampa Prep School  (C. Stec) 05:13.10
2nd 4 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:16.80 1.2% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 3 St. Edward's School  (M. Burke) 05:18.90 1.9% 00:02.10 00:00:05.80
4th 5 Boone High School  (W. Campbell) 05:25.70 4.0% 00:06.80 00:00:12.60
5th 2 Sebastian River High School  (R. Gamez) 05:34.70 6.9% 00:09.00 00:00:21.60
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Lamm) 06:10.00 18.2% 00:35.30 00:00:56.90
7th 8 HB Plant High School  (B. McIntosh) 06:13.10 19.2% 00:03.10 00:01:00.00

Race 26R2: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 2 @ 03:34 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Renae) 05:12.70
2nd 3 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:15.40 0.9% 00:02.70 00:00:02.70
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:22.80 3.2% 00:07.40 00:00:10.10
4th 6 Capital City Rowing  (J. Holleman) 05:26.90 4.5% 00:04.10 00:00:14.20
5th 7 Bolles School  (J. Norcross) 05:39.60 8.6% 00:12.70 00:00:26.90
6th 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club 05:41.60 9.2% 00:02.00 00:00:28.90
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26S1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (E. Andreassen) 05:03.90
2nd 2 Melbourne High School  (T. Edwards) 05:05.70 0.6% 00:01.80 00:00:01.80
3rd 4 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (M. Alton, Jr.) 05:07.40 1.2% 00:01.70 00:00:03.50
4th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:07.70 1.3% 00:00.30 00:00:03.80
5th 5 Tampa Prep School  (C. Stec) 05:15.50 3.8% 00:07.80 00:00:11.60
6th 6 St. Edward's School  (M. Burke) 05:26.20 7.3% 00:10.70 00:00:22.30

Race 26S2: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Ransom Everglades High School  (O. Alfi) 05:05.80
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Renae) 05:08.50 0.9% 00:02.70 00:00:02.70
3rd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (A. Lofton) 05:10.80 1.6% 00:02.30 00:00:05.00
4th 1 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:15.20 3.1% 00:04.40 00:00:09.40
5th 2 Stewards Foundation  (J. Virgadamo) 05:16.80 3.6% 00:01.60 00:00:11.00
6th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:25.40 6.4% 00:08.60 00:00:19.60

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FC: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 03:41 PM
1st 4 Capital City Rowing  (J. Holleman) 05:15.00
2nd 3 Boone High School  (W. Campbell) 05:17.89 0.9% 00:02.89 00:00:02.89
3rd 5 Sebastian River High School  (R. Gamez) 05:20.01 1.6% 00:02.12 00:00:05.01
4th 2 Bolles School  (J. Norcross) 05:31.44 5.2% 00:11.43 00:00:16.44
5th 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club 05:33.56 5.9% 00:02.12 00:00:18.56
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Lamm) 06:16.17 19.4% 00:42.61 00:01:01.17

Race 26FB: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 03:48 PM
1st 4 Intrepid Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:07.10
2nd 5 Tampa Prep School  (C. Stec) 05:08.04 0.3% 00:00.94 00:00:00.94
3rd 3 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:08.43 0.4% 00:00.39 00:00:01.33
4th 2 Stewards Foundation  (J. Virgadamo) 05:10.88 1.2% 00:02.45 00:00:03.78
5th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:12.65 1.8% 00:01.77 00:00:05.55
6th 1 St. Edward's School  (M. Burke) 05:14.13 2.3% 00:01.48 00:00:07.03
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FA: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:55 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (E. Andreassen) 04:54.20
2nd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Renae) 04:55.55 0.5% 00:01.35 00:00:01.35
3rd 4 Ransom Everglades High School  (O. Alfi) 04:56.40 0.7% 00:00.85 00:00:02.20
4th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (A. Lofton) 05:01.90 2.6% 00:05.50 00:00:07.70
5th 5 Melbourne High School  (T. Edwards) 05:05.54 3.9% 00:03.64 00:00:11.34
6th 1 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (M. Alton, Jr.) 05:07.67 4.6% 00:02.13 00:00:13.47
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Girls 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:35 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (O. DeNiro) 05:02.60
2nd 3 HB Plant High School  (c. norton) 05:06.20 1.2% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Beasom) 05:07.50 1.6% 00:01.30 00:00:04.90
4th 6 Space Coast Crew  (K. Smith) 05:36.70 11.3% 00:29.20 00:00:34.10
5th 2 Lyman High School  (A. Morris) 05:45.40 14.1% 00:08.70 00:00:42.80

Race 27b: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:42 AM
1st 5 Winter Park High School  (S. Nivison) 05:03.00
2nd 4 Capital City Rowing  (L. Reeves) 05:07.40 1.5% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 3 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (V. Feeley) 05:09.30 2.1% 00:01.90 00:00:06.30
4th 6 Sebastian River High School  (A. O'Neill) 05:23.60 6.8% 00:14.30 00:00:20.60

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27R1: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:41 PM
1st 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Beasom) 05:14.80
2nd 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (V. Feeley) 05:21.20 2.0% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 3 Sebastian River High School  (A. O'Neill) 05:26.70 3.8% 00:05.50 00:00:11.90
4th 6 Space Coast Crew  (K. Smith) 05:40.30 8.1% 00:13.60 00:00:25.50
5th 2 Lyman High School  (A. Morris) 05:43.40 9.1% 00:03.10 00:00:28.60

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27FB: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 04:02 PM
1st 3 Sebastian River High School  (A. O'Neill) 05:16.50
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew  (K. Smith) 05:25.49 2.8% 00:08.99 00:00:08.99
3rd 4 Lyman High School  (A. Morris) 05:31.59 4.8% 00:06.10 00:00:15.09

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27FA: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:09 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (O. DeNiro) 05:00.20
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (S. Nivison) 05:02.81 0.9% 00:02.61 00:00:02.61
3rd 2 Capital City Rowing  (L. Reeves) 05:03.64 1.1% 00:00.83 00:00:03.44
4th 5 HB Plant High School  (c. norton) 05:07.72 2.5% 00:04.08 00:00:07.52
5th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Beasom) 05:07.77 2.5% 00:00.05 00:00:07.57
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (V. Feeley) 05:13.32 4.4% 00:05.55 00:00:13.12
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:49 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (C. Graue) 04:26.50
2nd 5 Winter Park High School  (J. Fuller) 04:31.20 1.8% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 3 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (C. Washburn) 04:32.70 2.3% 00:01.50 00:00:06.20
4th 2 Pine Crest Crew  (K. Borisiak) 04:52.40 9.7% 00:19.70 00:00:25.90
5th 6 Capital City Rowing  (K. Bartlett) 05:00.20 12.6% 00:07.80 00:00:33.70

Race 28b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:56 AM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Menendez) 04:32.80
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Kiely) 04:34.10 0.5% 00:01.30 00:00:01.30
3rd 3 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bersani) 04:40.80 2.9% 00:06.70 00:00:08.00
4th 6 Lyman High School  (T. Barcza) 04:53.90 7.7% 00:13.10 00:00:21.10
5th 7 Lake Brantley High School  (G. Shore) 04:55.90 8.5% 00:02.00 00:00:23.10
6th 2 HB Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 05:24.30 18.9% 00:28.40 00:00:51.50

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28R1: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:48 PM
1st 5 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bersani) 04:32.80
2nd 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (C. Washburn) 04:33.50 0.3% 00:00.70 00:00:00.70
3rd 3 Lyman High School  (T. Barcza) 04:34.00 0.4% 00:00.50 00:00:01.20
4th 2 Capital City Rowing  (K. Bartlett) 04:38.00 1.9% 00:04.00 00:00:05.20
5th 1 HB Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 04:38.80 2.2% 00:00.80 00:00:06.00
6th 6 Pine Crest Crew  (K. Borisiak) 04:50.10 6.3% 00:11.30 00:00:17.30
7th 7 Lake Brantley High School  (G. Shore) 04:54.80 8.1% 00:04.70 00:00:22.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FB: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 04:16 PM
1st 3 Lyman High School  (T. Barcza) 04:36.30
2nd 4 Capital City Rowing  (K. Bartlett) 04:38.61 0.8% 00:02.31 00:00:02.31
3rd 5 HB Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 04:40.71 1.6% 00:02.10 00:00:04.41
4th 2 Pine Crest Crew  (K. Borisiak) 04:41.48 1.9% 00:00.77 00:00:05.18
5th 1 Lake Brantley High School  (G. Shore) 04:48.35 4.4% 00:06.87 00:00:12.05
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FA: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:23 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (C. Graue) 04:22.80
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Menendez) 04:26.13 1.3% 00:03.33 00:00:03.33
3rd 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Kiely) 04:27.97 2.0% 00:01.84 00:00:05.17
4th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (C. Washburn) 04:32.20 3.6% 00:04.23 00:00:09.40
5th 1 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bersani) 04:33.71 4.2% 00:01.51 00:00:10.91
6th 5 Winter Park High School  (J. Fuller) 04:34.81 4.6% 00:01.10 00:00:12.01
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